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Äldre ungdom U15 Herrar

Final results (42 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj SWE GOFK VISBY

2 LUNDEGREN Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

3 KELLY Christopher SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

3 OLKVAM Ole Magnus NOR NJF OSLO

5 DRAUGEDALEN Elias NOR NØF NØTTERØY

6 IHRE-THOMASON Axel SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

7 PELLBACK Felix SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

8 GÖTHLIN Gustav NOR NJF OSLO

9 SONTAGH Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

10 KUTTI David SWE WFF ÖREBRO

11 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NOR NJF OSLO

12 ENGSTRAND Theodor SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

13 GUSTAFSSON Melvin SWE GOFK VISBY

14 THORED Oliver SWE GOFK VISBY

15 BJÖRKBÄCK Adam SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING

16 BURUM-AUENSEN Alexander NOR NJF OSLO

17 NYMAN Filip SWE NFK NYKÖPING

18 KARLSEN Henning NOR BF BERGEN

19 STOKNES Samuel Klouman NOR BYF OSLO

20 STORMARK Christoffer NOR BF BERGEN

21 WIK Hugo SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

22 DRAUGEDALEN Emil NOR NØF NØTTERØY

23 MEUNIER Isak SWE LFK LINKÖPING

24 SOLEHAV André SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

25 BERGSTRÖM Tobias SWE I2 KARLSTAD

26 HODNE TANDBERG Otto NOR NJF OSLO

27 KASÅ Viggo SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

28 HLYNSSON Hrafn NOR BF BERGEN

29 AALRUD Nicklas Ekhold NOR BYF OSLO

30 MALVIK Aleksander NOR OF OSLO

31 ULLTJÄRN Julius SWE LFK LINKÖPING

32 HOFF Erik NOR BYF OSLO

33 HORGE WALLE Henrik NOR NJF OSLO

34 GUNNARSSON Olle SWE WFF ÖREBRO

35 JOHANSSON Linus SWE LFK LINKÖPING

36 BOERSMA TUTTLE Flynn SWE WFF ÖREBRO

37 STORM-GRAN Jens Joakim NOR BYF OSLO

38 HOLM Elias SWE GOFK VISBY

39 IND Jonathan NOR NJF OSLO

40 EIKANGER Olav NOR BF BERGEN

41 ERIKSSON Isak SWE I2 KARLSTAD

42 BRATHAGEN Daniel NOR BYF OSLO
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Äldre ungdom U15 Herrar

Formula of the competition

42 fencers

Poules round 1:

42 fencers

6 poules 

42 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

42 fencers

6 poules 

42 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 42 fencers
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Äldre ungdom U15 Herrar

Initial ranking (42 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 LUNDEGREN Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

2 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj SWE GOFK VISBY

3 KELLY Christopher SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

4 PELLBACK Felix SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

5 SONTAGH Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

6 ENGSTRAND Theodor SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

7 ULLTJÄRN Julius SWE LFK LINKÖPING

8 GUSTAFSSON Melvin SWE GOFK VISBY

9 IHRE-THOMASON Axel SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

10 THORED Oliver SWE GOFK VISBY

11 KUTTI David SWE WFF ÖREBRO

12 BERGSTRÖM Tobias SWE I2 KARLSTAD

13 KASÅ Viggo SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

14 SOLEHAV André SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

15 HOLM Elias SWE GOFK VISBY

16 MEUNIER Isak SWE LFK LINKÖPING

17 WIK Hugo SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

18 NYMAN Filip SWE NFK NYKÖPING

19 GUNNARSSON Olle SWE WFF ÖREBRO

20 ERIKSSON Isak SWE I2 KARLSTAD

21 GÖTHLIN Gustav NOR NJF OSLO

21 DRAUGEDALEN Emil NOR NØF NØTTERØY

21 OLKVAM Ole Magnus NOR NJF OSLO

21 DRAUGEDALEN Elias NOR NØF NØTTERØY

21 BJÖRKBÄCK Adam SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING

21 HODNE TANDBERG Otto NOR NJF OSLO

21 BURUM-AUENSEN Alexander NOR NJF OSLO

21 HLYNSSON Hrafn NOR BF BERGEN

21 AALRUD Nicklas Ekhold NOR BYF OSLO

21 MALVIK Aleksander NOR OF OSLO

21 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NOR NJF OSLO

21 HOFF Erik NOR BYF OSLO

21 HORGE WALLE Henrik NOR NJF OSLO

21 KARLSEN Henning NOR BF BERGEN

21 JOHANSSON Linus SWE LFK LINKÖPING

21 BOERSMA TUTTLE Flynn SWE WFF ÖREBRO

21 STORM-GRAN Jens Joakim NOR BYF OSLO

21 STOKNES Samuel Klouman NOR BYF OSLO

21 IND Jonathan NOR NJF OSLO

21 EIKANGER Olav NOR BF BERGEN

21 STORMARK Christoffer NOR BF BERGEN

21 BRATHAGEN Daniel NOR BYF OSLO
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Äldre ungdom U15 Herrar

Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 3

Referee: GÖTHLIN Lars NJF OSLO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BERGSTRÖM Tobias I2 KARLSTAD 0.333 2 24 4

KARLSEN Henning BF BERGEN 0.500 -2 21 3

SOLEHAV André FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -5 19 5

MALVIK Aleksander OF OSLO 0.333 -10 18 6

HOFF Erik BYF OSLO 0.166 -11 17 7

BJÖRKBÄCK Adam A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.833 6 25 2

LUNDEGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 20 30 1
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Poule number 2    Piste number 4

Referee: GEITUNG Jonn Terje BF BERGEN

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

STOKNES Samuel Klouman BYF OSLO 0.500 0 25 3

HORGE WALLE Henrik NJF OSLO 0.500 -6 19 4

BOERSMA TUTTLE Flynn WFF ÖREBRO 0.333 -9 18 6

KASÅ Viggo GFK GÖTEBORG 0.333 -1 21 5

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj GOFK VISBY 1.000 20 29 1

IHRE-THOMASON Axel DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 12 28 2

EIKANGER Olav BF BERGEN 0.000 -16 14 7
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Poule number 3    Piste number 5

Referee: BILLING Jonas FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

JOHANSSON Linus LFK LINKÖPING 0.333 -15 13 5

KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 18 28 1

STORM-GRAN Jens Joakim BYF OSLO 0.166 -12 16 6

KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.666 8 25 3

OLKVAM Ole Magnus NJF OSLO 0.833 13 27 2

HLYNSSON Hrafn BF BERGEN 0.500 1 23 4

HOLM Elias GOFK VISBY 0.166 -13 13 7
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Poule number 4    Piste number 6

Referee: GERDIN Viktor UF UPPSALA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

IND Jonathan NJF OSLO 0.166 -15 11 6

AALRUD Nicklas Ekhold BYF OSLO 0.000 -12 17 7

THORED Oliver GOFK VISBY 0.500 1 24 5

BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NJF OSLO 0.833 7 20 2

DRAUGEDALEN Elias NØF NØTTERØY 0.833 13 26 1

PELLBACK Felix DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 3 25 3

MEUNIER Isak LFK LINKÖPING 0.500 3 23 4
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Äldre ungdom U15 Herrar

Poule number 5    Piste number 7

Referee: HUANG Alan LFK LINKÖPING

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SONTAGH Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 11 27 1

WIK Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 0 24 5

ERIKSSON Isak I2 KARLSTAD 0.000 -14 15 7

BURUM-AUENSEN Alexander NJF OSLO 0.166 -11 16 6

GUSTAFSSON Melvin GOFK VISBY 0.666 8 25 2

DRAUGEDALEN Emil NØF NØTTERØY 0.666 0 21 4

STORMARK Christoffer BF BERGEN 0.666 6 27 3
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Poule number 6    Piste number 8

Referee: NIKLASSON Carl WFF ÖREBRO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GÖTHLIN Gustav NJF OSLO 0.666 7 25 2

GUNNARSSON Olle WFF ÖREBRO 0.666 0 22 4

BRATHAGEN Daniel BYF OSLO 0.000 -12 14 7

HODNE TANDBERG Otto NJF OSLO 0.333 -8 18 5

ENGSTRAND Theodor ARA HELSINGBORG 0.666 5 25 3

NYMAN Filip NFK NYKÖPING 1.000 17 30 1

ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING 0.166 -9 19 6
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Äldre ungdom U15 Herrar

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (42 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 LUNDEGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 20 30 qualified

2 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj GOFK VISBY 1.000 20 29 qualified

3 NYMAN Filip NFK NYKÖPING 1.000 17 30 qualified

4 KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 18 28 qualified

5 OLKVAM Ole Magnus NJF OSLO 0.833 13 27 qualified

6 DRAUGEDALEN Elias NØF NØTTERØY 0.833 13 26 qualified

7 IHRE-THOMASON Axel DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 12 28 qualified

8 SONTAGH Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 11 27 qualified

9 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NJF OSLO 0.833 7 20 qualified

10 BJÖRKBÄCK Adam A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.833 6 25 qualified

11 KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.666 8 25 qualified

11 GUSTAFSSON Melvin GOFK VISBY 0.666 8 25 qualified

13 GÖTHLIN Gustav NJF OSLO 0.666 7 25 qualified

14 STORMARK Christoffer BF BERGEN 0.666 6 27 qualified

15 ENGSTRAND Theodor ARA HELSINGBORG 0.666 5 25 qualified

16 PELLBACK Felix DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 3 25 qualified

17 GUNNARSSON Olle WFF ÖREBRO 0.666 0 22 qualified

18 DRAUGEDALEN Emil NØF NØTTERØY 0.666 0 21 qualified

19 MEUNIER Isak LFK LINKÖPING 0.500 3 23 qualified

20 THORED Oliver GOFK VISBY 0.500 1 24 qualified

21 HLYNSSON Hrafn BF BERGEN 0.500 1 23 qualified

22 STOKNES Samuel Klouman BYF OSLO 0.500 0 25 qualified

23 WIK Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 0 24 qualified

24 KARLSEN Henning BF BERGEN 0.500 -2 21 qualified

25 HORGE WALLE Henrik NJF OSLO 0.500 -6 19 qualified

26 BERGSTRÖM Tobias I2 KARLSTAD 0.333 2 24 qualified

27 KASÅ Viggo GFK GÖTEBORG 0.333 -1 21 qualified

28 SOLEHAV André FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -5 19 qualified

29 HODNE TANDBERG Otto NJF OSLO 0.333 -8 18 qualified

30 BOERSMA TUTTLE Flynn WFF ÖREBRO 0.333 -9 18 qualified

31 MALVIK Aleksander OF OSLO 0.333 -10 18 qualified

32 JOHANSSON Linus LFK LINKÖPING 0.333 -15 13 qualified

33 ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING 0.166 -9 19 qualified

34 HOFF Erik BYF OSLO 0.166 -11 17 qualified

35 BURUM-AUENSEN Alexander NJF OSLO 0.166 -11 16 qualified

36 STORM-GRAN Jens Joakim BYF OSLO 0.166 -12 16 qualified

37 HOLM Elias GOFK VISBY 0.166 -13 13 qualified

38 IND Jonathan NJF OSLO 0.166 -15 11 qualified

39 AALRUD Nicklas Ekhold BYF OSLO 0.000 -12 17 qualified

40 BRATHAGEN Daniel BYF OSLO 0.000 -12 14 qualified

41 ERIKSSON Isak I2 KARLSTAD 0.000 -14 15 qualified

42 EIKANGER Olav BF BERGEN 0.000 -16 14 qualified
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Äldre ungdom U15 Herrar

Poules round 2

Poule number 1    Piste number 3

Referee: BILLING Jonas FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

IND Jonathan NJF OSLO 0.166 -12 15 6

BRATHAGEN Daniel BYF OSLO 0.000 -19 10 7

KARLSEN Henning BF BERGEN 0.833 4 26 2

GÖTHLIN Gustav NJF OSLO 0.500 6 26 3

LUNDEGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 22 30 1

GUSTAFSSON Melvin GOFK VISBY 0.500 5 22 4

BERGSTRÖM Tobias I2 KARLSTAD 0.500 -6 20 5

2

V

0

V

2

V

1

V

3

V

V

4

1

V

V

4

V

4

3

V

V

2

4

V

V

1

V

1

V

0

V4

2

3

V

3

V

0

V

1

V

4

V

Poule number 2    Piste number 4

Referee: HUANG Alan LFK LINKÖPING

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj GOFK VISBY 1.000 21 30 1

STORMARK Christoffer BF BERGEN 0.500 0 22 4

WIK Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 5 21 3

STORM-GRAN Jens Joakim BYF OSLO 0.166 -13 15 6

KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.833 10 27 2

HORGE WALLE Henrik NJF OSLO 0.333 -7 18 5

ERIKSSON Isak I2 KARLSTAD 0.000 -16 14 7
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Poule number 3    Piste number 5

Referee: LEWIN Pär-Anders WFF ÖREBRO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PELLBACK Felix DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 24 30 1

DRAUGEDALEN Emil NØF NØTTERØY 0.500 -1 20 3

HOFF Erik BYF OSLO 0.166 -17 12 7

NYMAN Filip NFK NYKÖPING 0.833 16 29 2

BJÖRKBÄCK Adam A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.333 -5 20 5

HODNE TANDBERG Otto NJF OSLO 0.500 -5 19 4

HOLM Elias GOFK VISBY 0.166 -12 16 6
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Poule number 4    Piste number 6

Referee: GÖTHLIN Lars NJF OSLO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING 0.166 -14 14 7

ENGSTRAND Theodor ARA HELSINGBORG 0.666 6 27 3

STOKNES Samuel Klouman BYF OSLO 0.666 8 25 2

EIKANGER Olav BF BERGEN 0.166 -13 15 6

KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 14 28 1

KASÅ Viggo GFK GÖTEBORG 0.333 -6 20 5

BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NJF OSLO 0.666 5 23 4
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Äldre ungdom U15 Herrar

Poule number 5    Piste number 7

Referee: GERDIN Viktor UF UPPSALA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

JOHANSSON Linus LFK LINKÖPING 0.333 -8 18 5

AALRUD Nicklas Ekhold BYF OSLO 0.666 -1 20 4

SONTAGH Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 13 29 2

OLKVAM Ole Magnus NJF OSLO 0.833 16 29 1

GUNNARSSON Olle WFF ÖREBRO 0.000 -19 11 7

SOLEHAV André FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 7 25 3

HLYNSSON Hrafn BF BERGEN 0.166 -8 17 6
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Poule number 6    Piste number 8

Referee: GEITUNG Jonn Terje BF BERGEN

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

DRAUGEDALEN Elias NØF NØTTERØY 1.000 14 30 1

BURUM-AUENSEN Alexander NJF OSLO 0.166 -13 16 5

THORED Oliver GOFK VISBY 0.666 6 24 3

MEUNIER Isak LFK LINKÖPING 0.500 4 23 4

IHRE-THOMASON Axel DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 16 29 2

MALVIK Aleksander OF OSLO 0.166 -14 15 7

BOERSMA TUTTLE Flynn WFF ÖREBRO 0.166 -13 16 5
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Äldre ungdom U15 Herrar

Ranking of poules, round number 2 (42 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 PELLBACK Felix DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 24 30 qualified

2 LUNDEGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 22 30 qualified

3 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj GOFK VISBY 1.000 21 30 qualified

4 DRAUGEDALEN Elias NØF NØTTERØY 1.000 14 30 qualified

5 NYMAN Filip NFK NYKÖPING 0.833 16 29 qualified

5 IHRE-THOMASON Axel DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 16 29 qualified

7 OLKVAM Ole Magnus NJF OSLO 0.833 16 29 qualified

8 KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 14 28 qualified

9 SONTAGH Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 13 29 qualified

10 KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.833 10 27 qualified

11 KARLSEN Henning BF BERGEN 0.833 4 26 qualified

12 STOKNES Samuel Klouman BYF OSLO 0.666 8 25 qualified

13 SOLEHAV André FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 7 25 qualified

14 ENGSTRAND Theodor ARA HELSINGBORG 0.666 6 27 qualified

15 THORED Oliver GOFK VISBY 0.666 6 24 qualified

16 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NJF OSLO 0.666 5 23 qualified

17 WIK Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 5 21 qualified

18 AALRUD Nicklas Ekhold BYF OSLO 0.666 -1 20 qualified

19 GÖTHLIN Gustav NJF OSLO 0.500 6 26 qualified

20 GUSTAFSSON Melvin GOFK VISBY 0.500 5 22 qualified

21 MEUNIER Isak LFK LINKÖPING 0.500 4 23 qualified

22 STORMARK Christoffer BF BERGEN 0.500 0 22 qualified

23 DRAUGEDALEN Emil NØF NØTTERØY 0.500 -1 20 qualified

24 HODNE TANDBERG Otto NJF OSLO 0.500 -5 19 qualified

25 BERGSTRÖM Tobias I2 KARLSTAD 0.500 -6 20 qualified

26 BJÖRKBÄCK Adam A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.333 -5 20 qualified

27 KASÅ Viggo GFK GÖTEBORG 0.333 -6 20 qualified

28 HORGE WALLE Henrik NJF OSLO 0.333 -7 18 qualified

29 JOHANSSON Linus LFK LINKÖPING 0.333 -8 18 qualified

30 HLYNSSON Hrafn BF BERGEN 0.166 -8 17 qualified

31 HOLM Elias GOFK VISBY 0.166 -12 16 qualified

32 IND Jonathan NJF OSLO 0.166 -12 15 qualified

33 BOERSMA TUTTLE Flynn WFF ÖREBRO 0.166 -13 16 qualified

34 BURUM-AUENSEN Alexander NJF OSLO 0.166 -13 16 qualified

35 STORM-GRAN Jens Joakim BYF OSLO 0.166 -13 15 qualified

36 EIKANGER Olav BF BERGEN 0.166 -13 15 qualified

37 MALVIK Aleksander OF OSLO 0.166 -14 15 qualified

38 ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING 0.166 -14 14 qualified

39 HOFF Erik BYF OSLO 0.166 -17 12 qualified

40 ERIKSSON Isak I2 KARLSTAD 0.000 -16 14 qualified

41 GUNNARSSON Olle WFF ÖREBRO 0.000 -19 11 qualified

42 BRATHAGEN Daniel BYF OSLO 0.000 -19 10 qualified
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Äldre ungdom U15 Herrar

Ranking after all poule rounds (42 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 LUNDEGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 42 60 qualified

2 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj GOFK VISBY 1.000 41 59 qualified

3 NYMAN Filip NFK NYKÖPING 0.916 33 59 qualified

4 DRAUGEDALEN Elias NØF NØTTERØY 0.916 27 56 qualified

5 KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 32 56 qualified

6 OLKVAM Ole Magnus NJF OSLO 0.833 29 56 qualified

7 IHRE-THOMASON Axel DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 28 57 qualified

8 PELLBACK Felix DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 27 55 qualified

9 SONTAGH Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 24 56 qualified

10 KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.750 18 52 qualified

11 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NJF OSLO 0.750 12 43 qualified

12 ENGSTRAND Theodor ARA HELSINGBORG 0.666 11 52 qualified

13 KARLSEN Henning BF BERGEN 0.666 2 47 qualified

14 GÖTHLIN Gustav NJF OSLO 0.583 13 51 qualified

15 GUSTAFSSON Melvin GOFK VISBY 0.583 13 47 qualified

16 STOKNES Samuel Klouman BYF OSLO 0.583 8 50 qualified

17 THORED Oliver GOFK VISBY 0.583 7 48 qualified

18 STORMARK Christoffer BF BERGEN 0.583 6 49 qualified

19 WIK Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.583 5 45 qualified

20 BJÖRKBÄCK Adam A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.583 1 45 qualified

21 DRAUGEDALEN Emil NØF NØTTERØY 0.583 -1 41 qualified

22 MEUNIER Isak LFK LINKÖPING 0.500 7 46 qualified

23 SOLEHAV André FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 2 44 qualified

24 BERGSTRÖM Tobias I2 KARLSTAD 0.416 -4 44 qualified

25 HODNE TANDBERG Otto NJF OSLO 0.416 -13 37 qualified

25 HORGE WALLE Henrik NJF OSLO 0.416 -13 37 qualified

27 KASÅ Viggo GFK GÖTEBORG 0.333 -7 41 qualified

28 HLYNSSON Hrafn BF BERGEN 0.333 -7 40 qualified

29 AALRUD Nicklas Ekhold BYF OSLO 0.333 -13 37 qualified

30 GUNNARSSON Olle WFF ÖREBRO 0.333 -19 33 qualified

31 JOHANSSON Linus LFK LINKÖPING 0.333 -23 31 qualified

32 BOERSMA TUTTLE Flynn WFF ÖREBRO 0.250 -22 34 qualified

33 MALVIK Aleksander OF OSLO 0.250 -24 33 qualified

34 ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING 0.166 -23 33 qualified

35 BURUM-AUENSEN Alexander NJF OSLO 0.166 -24 32 qualified

36 STORM-GRAN Jens Joakim BYF OSLO 0.166 -25 31 qualified

37 HOLM Elias GOFK VISBY 0.166 -25 29 qualified

38 IND Jonathan NJF OSLO 0.166 -27 26 qualified

39 HOFF Erik BYF OSLO 0.166 -28 29 qualified

40 EIKANGER Olav BF BERGEN 0.083 -29 29 qualified

41 ERIKSSON Isak I2 KARLSTAD 0.000 -30 29 qualified

42 BRATHAGEN Daniel BYF OSLO 0.000 -31 24 qualified
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Table of 64

1 LUNDEGREN Axel
GFK GÖTEBORG

64 ----------
LUNDEGREN Axel

33 MALVIK Aleksander
OF OSLO

32 BOERSMA TUTTLE Flynn
WFF ÖREBRO

MALVIK Aleksander
15/6

17 THORED Oliver
GOFK VISBY

48 ----------
THORED Oliver

49 ----------

16 STOKNES Samuel Klouman
BYF OSLO

STOKNES Samuel Klo

9 SONTAGH Jakob
DIF STOCKHOLM

56 ----------
SONTAGH Jakob

41 ERIKSSON Isak
I2 KARLSTAD

24 BERGSTRÖM Tobias
I2 KARLSTAD

BERGSTRÖM Tobias
15/8

25 HODNE TANDBERG Otto
NJF OSLO

40 EIKANGER Olav
BF BERGEN

HODNE TANDBERG Ott
15/12

57 ----------

8 PELLBACK Felix
DIF STOCKHOLM

PELLBACK Felix

5 KELLY Christopher
DIF STOCKHOLM

60 ----------
KELLY Christopher

37 HOLM Elias
GOFK VISBY

28 HLYNSSON Hrafn
BF BERGEN

HLYNSSON Hrafn
15/9

21 DRAUGEDALEN Emil
NØF NØTTERØY

44 ----------
DRAUGEDALEN Emil

53 ----------

12 ENGSTRAND Theodor
ARA HELSINGBORG

ENGSTRAND Theodor

13 KARLSEN Henning
BF BERGEN

52 ----------
KARLSEN Henning

45 ----------

20 BJÖRKBÄCK Adam
A6 JÖNKÖPING

BJÖRKBÄCK Adam

29 AALRUD Nicklas Ekhold
BYF OSLO

36 STORM-GRAN Jens Joakim
BYF OSLO

AALRUD Nicklas Ekh
15/11

61 ----------

4 DRAUGEDALEN Elias
NØF NØTTERØY

DRAUGEDALEN Elias

Table of 32

LUNDEGREN Axel
15/4

THORED Oliver
15/14

SONTAGH Jakob
15/4

PELLBACK Felix
15/12

KELLY Christopher
15/9

ENGSTRAND Theodor
15/7

BJÖRKBÄCK Adam
15/9

DRAUGEDALEN Elias
13/5

Table of 16

LUNDEGREN Axel
15/9

PELLBACK Felix
15/14

KELLY Christopher
15/5

DRAUGEDALEN Elias
15/7
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Table of 64

3 NYMAN Filip
NFK NYKÖPING

62 ----------
NYMAN Filip

35 BURUM-AUENSEN Alexande
NJF OSLO

30 GUNNARSSON Olle
WFF ÖREBRO

BURUM-AUENSEN Alex
15/6

19 WIK Hugo
FFF STOCKHOLM

46 ----------
WIK Hugo

51 ----------

14 GÖTHLIN Gustav
NJF OSLO

GÖTHLIN Gustav

11 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes
NJF OSLO

54 ----------
BROBAKKEN Marcus V

43 ----------

22 MEUNIER Isak
LFK LINKÖPING

MEUNIER Isak

27 KASÅ Viggo
GFK GÖTEBORG

38 IND Jonathan
NJF OSLO

KASÅ Viggo
15/9

59 ----------

6 OLKVAM Ole Magnus
NJF OSLO

OLKVAM Ole Magnus

7 IHRE-THOMASON Axel
DIF STOCKHOLM

58 ----------
IHRE-THOMASON Axel

39 HOFF Erik
BYF OSLO

26 HORGE WALLE Henrik
NJF OSLO

HOFF Erik
15/12

23 SOLEHAV André
FFF STOCKHOLM

42 BRATHAGEN Daniel
BYF OSLO

SOLEHAV André
15/6

55 ----------

10 KUTTI David
WFF ÖREBRO

KUTTI David

15 GUSTAFSSON Melvin
GOFK VISBY

50 ----------
GUSTAFSSON Melvin

47 ----------

18 STORMARK Christoffer
BF BERGEN

STORMARK Christoff

31 JOHANSSON Linus
LFK LINKÖPING

34 ULLTJÄRN Julius
LFK LINKÖPING

ULLTJÄRN Julius
13/12

63 ----------

2 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
GOFK VISBY

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj

Table of 32

BURUM-AUENSEN Alex
15/11

GÖTHLIN Gustav
15/14

BROBAKKEN Marcus V
9/8

OLKVAM Ole Magnus
15/4

IHRE-THOMASON Axel
15/2

KUTTI David
15/10

GUSTAFSSON Melvin
15/12

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
15/8

Table of 16

GÖTHLIN Gustav
15/5

OLKVAM Ole Magnus
15/13

IHRE-THOMASON Axel
15/14

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
15/4
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Table of 8

1 LUNDEGREN Axel
GFK GÖTEBORG

8 PELLBACK Felix
DIF STOCKHOLM

LUNDEGREN Axel
15/11

5 KELLY Christopher
DIF STOCKHOLM

4 DRAUGEDALEN Elias
NØF NØTTERØY

KELLY Christopher
15/14

3 GÖTHLIN Gustav
NJF OSLO

6 OLKVAM Ole Magnus
NJF OSLO

OLKVAM Ole Magnus
15/13

7 IHRE-THOMASON Axel
DIF STOCKHOLM

2 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
GOFK VISBY

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
15/12

Semi-finals

LUNDEGREN Axel
15/10

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
13/12

Final

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
15/14
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

BILLING Jonas SWE FFF STOCKHOLM F 2 6 0 0

GEITUNG Jonn Terje NOR BF BERGEN N 2 6 1 0

GERDIN Viktor SWE UF UPPSALA F 2 7 1 1

GÖTHLIN Lars NJF OSLO 2 1 0 0

GYLLENHOFF Angelika SWE DIF STOCKHOLM E 0 0 0 2

HUANG Alan SWE LFK LINKÖPING F 2 6 1 0

LEWIN Pär-Anders SWE WFF ÖREBRO F 1 4 0 0

MAGNUS Knut Henrik NOR BF BERGEN N 0 1 1 0

NIKLASSON Carl SWE WFF ÖREBRO F 1 0 0 0

SVENSSON Mats SWE DIF STOCKHOLM E 0 1 0 0

WIKSTRÖM Olle SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM F 0 2 0 0


